2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL

30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class
Qualifying Practice

Provisional Classification

AAMC |

The Secretary of the Meeting

POSTED

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

Classification on the best laf

I Date ¢ W
} Mime : HXOC

Pos. No. Driver Class Best Lap Onlap 2ndbestlap 2ndonlap  Totaltime NA1
1 309 TANG ZI XUAN F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 51.004 3 51.339 4 00:06:24.196 CHNM
2 307 SUM HON ZHANG F125 JR OPEN/ROTAXJR 51.153 2 51.263 3 00:08:43.650 HKC
3 303 RYAN SY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAX JR  51.201 S 51262 2 00:08:39.268 PHL
4 308 SUN YIBEI F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 51.222 2 51248 3 00:03:51.269 CHNMN
5 305 JUNQI ZHAO F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 51.290 2 51424 3 00:06:25.311 CHN
6 310 SUN ANZHE F125 JR OPEN/ROTAXJR 51.393 3 51.881 4 00:08:13.862 ITA
7 312 LAO SI LUN VERNICE F125 JR OPEN 51.553 B 51783 3 00:04:36.019 MAC
8 301 PRIX TRIVINO F125 JR OPEN 51.769 2 51.804 3 00:07:27.778 PHL
9 306 ZELIN ZHANG F125 JR OPEN / X30JR 52.025 5 52385 7 00:08:34.388 CHNM
10 304 SARA KOJIMA F125 JR OPEN/ROTAX JR 52.708 4 52.776 3 00:08:07.917 JPN
11 302 ARION CROSBY F125 JR OPEN /ROTAXJR - @ s 0 00:00:41.567 PHL
12 311  MICHAEL XANDER PEREZ F125 JR OPEN - 0 - 0 00:01:18.431 PHL

Timekeeper,

e

Clerk of the Course

T M5

erico MARTINS DE JESUS

Best Lap : 51.004 (84.9 km/h), (No0.309) TANG ZI XUAN

Start: 16:40, End : 16:4
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

A Y
Junior 125 Class | The @p y of the Meeting ‘ Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km
Qualifying Practice LPOSTED |

. Date : 20 /96 20}/?.
Provisional Classification Time: (b H (o M Lap by laj
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 301, PRIX TRIVINO, Pos. 8
4:41:22 PM 1 23.259 21.087 21.392 78.4 1:05.738 1:22.139
4:42:14 PM 2 15.679 17.610 18.480 108.2 51.769 ] 213908
4:43:06 PM 3 15.627 17.837 18.340 | 109.9 51.804 3:05.712
4:43:58 PM 4 15.745 17.503 18.567 106.0 51.815 3:57.527
4:44:50 PM 5 15.838 17.544 19.249 104.4 52.631 4:50.158
4:45:43 PM 6 15.862 17.900 18.785 102.7 52.547 5:42.705
4:46:35 PM 7 16.077 17.702 18.630 104.1 52.409 6:35.114
4:47:28 PM 8 15.864 17.966 18.834 106.0 52.664 7:27.778
- -~ 15.958 17.737 - 103.5 - -
g B : B 19.547 - 2 -

No. 302, ARION CROSBY, Pos. 11

- - 24,108 | 18.547 | - | 91.1 |- -
B - - - 18.642 - - -
No. 303, RYAN 8SY, Pos. 3
4:41:45 PM 1 24.954 18.214 18.400 86.1 1:01.568 1:45.047
4:42:36 PM 2, 15.954 17.199 ] 18.109 | 105.4 51.262 2:36.309
4:43:28 PM 3 l 15.737 17.243 18.221 104.3 51.201 | 3:27.510
4:44:19 PM 4 15.826 17.350 18.353 103.5 51.529 4:19.039
4:45:11 PM 5 15.947 17.555 18.482 104.6 51.984 5:11.023
4:46:03 PM 6 16.039 17.400 18.616 103.7 52.055 6:03.078
4:46:55 PM 7 16.022 17.558 18.470 102.8 52.050 6:55.128
4:47:47 PM 8 15.968 17:532 18.457 103.7 51.957 7:47.085
4:48:39 PM 9 15.970 17.588 18.625 103.4 52.183 8:39.268
No. 304, SARA KOJIMA, Pos. 10
4:41:56 PM 1 27.850 21.479 19.147 43.6 1:08.476 1:56.189
4:42:49 PM 2 16.456 17.900 18.884 102.1 53.240 2:49.429
4:43:42 PM 3 | 16.217 17.825 18.734 | 105.8 52.776 3:42.205
4:44:35 PM 4 16.268 17.609 18.831 103.5 52.708 | 4:34.913
4:45:28 PM 5 16.312 17.836 18.894 101.2 53.042 5:27.955
4:46:21 PM 6 16.466 17.717 18.843 100.4 53.026 6:20.981
4:47:14 PM 7 16.398 17.836 19.044 101.1 53.278 7:14.259
4:48:08 PM 8 16.518 18.021 19.119 100.9 53.658 8:07.917
No. 305, JUNQI ZHAO, Pos. 5
4:42:07 PM 1 21.752 17.627 18.177 | 825 57.556 2:06.636
4:42:58 PM ?) S s5700] 17.316 18.404 110.0 2:57.926
4:43:49 PM 3 15.674 17.399 18.351 107.3 51.424 3:49.350
4:44:42 PM 4 16.722 17.369 18.426 103.7 52.517 4:41.867
4:45:33 PM 5 15.680 17.376 18.502 | 110.4 |51.558 5:33.425
4:46:25 PM 6 15.812 17.403 18.671 107.1 51.886 6:25.311
- - 20.611 26.144 - 104.3 - -
- - - - 21.157 - - -
No. 306, ZELIN ZHANG, Pos. 9
4:42:08 PM 1 22.495 17.995 18.542 82.0 59.032 2:07.475
4:43:00 PM 2 | 15.617 | 17.777 19.542 108.7 152.936 3:00.411
4:43:54 PM 3 17.177 17.347 | 18.555 98.6 53.079 3:53.490
4:44:47 PM 4 16.253 18.160 18.618 104.6 53.031 4:46.521
4:45:39 PM 5 15.821 17.501 18.703 106.3 5:38.546
4:46:32 PM 6 16.715 17.923 18.671 107.1 53.309 6:31.855
Timekeeper
Start: 16:40, End : 16:4
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class

l
Qualifying Practice ;
|
|

AAMC

he retary of the Meeting

Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

POST. ZICD
. . . o . Dac: 20/ 0 / )23

Provisional Classification Time Tﬁ%l Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
No. 306, ZELIN ZHANG, Pos. 9
4:47:24 PM 7 15.852 17.724 18.809 106.9 52.385 7:24.240
4:48:34 PM 8 15.890 23.108 31.150 107.1 1:10.148 8:34.388
No. 307, SUM HON ZHANG, Pos. 2
4:42:09 PM 1 21.915 18.453 18.538 81.4 58.906 2:09.102
4:43:00 PM 2 15.729 17.171 [ 18253 103.4 51.153 |Eisio0iz55
4:43:52 PM 3 [ 15.523 17.288 18.452 105.5 51.263 3:51.518
4:45:15 PM 4 27.796 32.310 23.621 79.3 1:23.727 5:15.245
4:46:08 PM 5 16.258 17.552 18.605 104.1 52.415 6:07.660
4:46:59 PM 6 15.828 17.357 18.587 | 105.5 |51.772 6:59.432
4:47:51 PM 7 15.651 17.408 18.613 104.1 51.672 7:51.104
4:48:44 PM 8 15.714 17.561 19.271 104.0 52.546 8:43.650
No. 308, SUN YIBEI, Pos. 4
4:42:09 PM 1 21.773 18.579 18.464 87.6 58.816 2:08.799
4:43:00 PM 2 [ 15628 17.210 18.384 108.9 51.222 3:00.021
4:43:51 PM 3 15.709 17.175 [ 18364 | 110.9 51.248 3:51.269
- 5 16.970 21.889 - 109.5 - -
- - - - 23.856 - - -
No. 309, TANG ZI XUAN, Pos. 1
4:42:04 PM 1 30.750 24,562 23.147 44.6 1:18.459 2:03.615
4:42:59 PM 2 18.357 18.367 18.139 96.9 54.863 2:58.478
4:43:50 PM 3 [ 15547 ] 17.199 18.258 107.7 [51.004 | 349482
4:44:41 PM 4 15.840 17.238 18.261 104.0 51.339 4:40.821
4:45:32 PM 5 15.770 17.327 18.461 104.0 51.558 5:32.379
4:46:24 PM 6 15.874 17.424 18.519 103.1 51.817 6:24.196
- - 20.423 22.044 - 70.1 - -
- B 5 z 22.954 - - -
No. 310, SUN ANZHE, Pos. 6
4:42:04 PM 1 29.033 23.383 25.258 44.8 1:17.674 2:03.783
4:42:59 PM 2 18.445 18.412 18.430 94.1 55.287 2:59.070
4:43:51 PM 3 [ 15648 ] 17.387 [ 18358 | 108.2 [51.393 ]  3:50.463
4:44:42 PM 4 15.834 17.459 18.588 105.5 51.881 4:42.344
4:45:34 PM 5 15.880 17.569 18.640 106.3 52.089 5:34.433
4:46:27 PM 6 15.940 17.768 18.680 102.7 52.388 6:26.821
4:47:21 PM 7 16.698 17.934 19.366 103.5 53.998 7:20.819
4:48:14 PM 8 16.311 17.835 18.897 101.6 53.043 8:13.862
No. 311, MICHAEL XANDER PEREZ, Pos. 12
4:41:18 PM 1 25.292 20.038 [ 19.248 62.6 1:04.578 1:18.431
5 2 [ETo250000) 5 - 103.7 l- -
No. 312, LAO SI LUN VERNICE, Pos. 7
4:41:03 PM 1 21.459 18.353 18.726 94.6 58.538 1:03.176
4:41:58 PM 2 15.997 18.300 20.456 106.1 54.753 1:57.929
4:42:50 PM 3 16.041 | 17.404 ] 18.338 106.0 51.783 2:49.712
4:43:45 PM 4 17.254 18.496 19.004 94.7 54.754 3:44.466
4:44:36 PM 5 17540  [_18.302 107.6 51.553 4:36.019
- - 15.847 17.456 : 109.4 2 5
- - - - 17.563 - - -
Timekeepe

C Start : 16:40, End : 16:4
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2023 MACAU ASIA KARTING FESTIVAL
30 June 2023 - 02 July 2023

Junior 125 Class LAMC Kartodromo de Coloane, Macau (1.203 km

. ] The Secre 1¢ Mecting
Qualifying Practice F ), _

o . . Date: “Zo ] Oé ;) 2023
Provisional Classification - = Lap by laf
Time Laps S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap time Total time
Timekeeper

- Start: 16:40, End : 16:4
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